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Total Jg R1 R2 Total

1 Wil SG Stadt 1 Fürstenland RSV 499 Saxer Yves 2003 86 90 176

Truniger Tobias 2003 82 85 167

Fent Loris 2003 80 76 156

Gruppentotale 248 251 499

2 Bütschwil SG 1 Toggenburg RSV 498 Oberhänsli Philip 2002 85 87 172

Kläger Silvan 2002 84 83 167

Gämperle Lea 2002 89 70 159

Gruppentotale 258 240 498

3 Weesen SV 1 See-Gaster RSV 477 Büsser Sarina 2004 85 77 162

Schmucki Silja 2004 77 82 159

Schmucki Lara 2002 80 76 156

Gruppentotale 242 235 477

4 Mols SG 1 Sargans SV 475 Fleischmann Jim 2002 77 82 159

Krahl Selina 2002 89 70 159

Stricker Diego 2003 80 77 157

Gruppentotale 246 229 475

5 Orechbüel SV 1 Fürstenland RSV 454 Züger Silas 2003 79 74 153

Wolfensberger Kysela 2003 76 75 151

Pölzl Joel 2004 69 81 150

Gruppentotale 224 230 454

6 Bütschwil SG 2 Toggenburg RSV 428 Studer Antony 2002 72 76 148

Gmür Emanuel 2004 77 66 143

Koller Philipp 2004 64 73 137

Gruppentotale 213 215 428

7 Wittenbach SG 1 St. Gallen RSV 423 Rutz Lewin 2003 84 75 159

Bucher Silas 2003 58 79 137

Sutter Yannic 2002 63 64 127

Gruppentotale 205 218 423

8 Mols SG 2 Sargans SV 380 Hug Fabian 2002 75 59 134

Giger Daniel 2003 65 65 130

Pendic Nicola 2004 73 43 116

Gruppentotale 213 167 380

St. Galler Gruppenwettkampf Final Jugendliche 2016
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Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein Bezirk R1 R2 Total

1 Saxer Yves 2003 Wil SG Stadt Fürstenland RSV 86 90 176

2 Oberhänsli Philip 2002 Bütschwil SG Toggenburg RSV 85 87 172

3 Truniger Tobias 2003 Wil SG Stadt Fürstenland RSV 82 85 167

4 Kläger Silvan 2002 Bütschwil SG Toggenburg RSV 84 83 167

5 Büsser Sarina 2004 Weesen SV See-Gaster RSV 85 77 162

6 Krahl Selina 2002 Mols SG Sargans SV 89 70 159

7 Gämperle Lea 2002 Bütschwil SG Toggenburg RSV 89 70 159

8 Rutz Lewin 2003 Wittenbach SG St. Gallen RSV 84 75 159

9 Schmucki Silja 2004 Weesen SV See-Gaster RSV 77 82 159

10 Fleischmann Jim 2002 Mols SG Sargans SV 77 82 159

11 Stricker Diego 2003 Mols SG Sargans SV 80 77 157

12 Fent Loris 2003 Wil SG Stadt Fürstenland RSV 80 76 156

13 Schmucki Lara 2002 Weesen SV See-Gaster RSV 80 76 156

14 Züger Silas 2003 Orechbüel SV Fürstenland RSV 79 74 153

15 Wolfensberger Kysela 2003 Orechbüel SV Fürstenland RSV 76 75 151

16 Pölzl Joel 2004 Orechbüel SV Fürstenland RSV 69 81 150

17 Studer Antony 2002 Bütschwil SG Toggenburg RSV 72 76 148

18 Gmür Emanuel 2004 Bütschwil SG Toggenburg RSV 77 66 143

19 Bucher Silas 2003 Wittenbach SG St. Gallen RSV 58 79 137

20 Koller Philipp 2004 Bütschwil SG Toggenburg RSV 64 73 137

21 Hug Fabian 2002 Mols SG Sargans SV 75 59 134

22 Giger Daniel 2003 Mols SG Sargans SV 65 65 130

23 Sutter Yannic 2002 Wittenbach SG St. Gallen RSV 63 64 127

24 Pendic Nicola 2004 Mols SG Sargans SV 73 43 116

St. Galler Gruppenwettkampf Final Jugendliche 2016

Einzelrangliste 



Seite 1 von 3VereinsWK 3.7.1.16 - www.vereinswk.ch 13.08.2016, 11:00:27

Total Jg R1 R2 Total

1 Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV 1 See-Gaster RSV 706 Duft Manuel 1999 89 90 179

Duft Nina 2001 88 91 179

Zimmermann Carmen 1996 88 87 175

Schuppli Pascal 1999 83 90 173

Gruppentotale 348 358 706

2 Gams SG Tell 1 Werdenberg BSV 702 Kaiser René 1997 92 91 183

Lenherr Christoph 1997 92 90 182

Kremmel Sandro 1996 88 86 174

Eggenberger Ruedi 1999 85 78 163

Gruppentotale 357 345 702

3 Wil SG Stadt 2 Fürstenland RSV 679 Auf der Maur Joel 2000 89 93 182

Hildebrand Tamara 2001 85 88 173

Schoch Roman 1997 88 85 173

Tobler Lukas 1996 70 81 151

Gruppentotale 332 347 679

4 Bütschwil SG 1 Toggenburg RSV 675 Breitenmoser Sandro 1999 91 91 182

Wehrli Ramon 2000 85 86 171

Schönenberger Lukas 1998 81 85 166

Schönenberger Simon 1997 72 84 156

Gruppentotale 329 346 675

5 Buchs-Räfis SG 1 Werdenberg BSV 675 Leuzinger Andreas 1998 89 90 179

Kressig Flurin 1999 84 90 174

Beeler Marc 1998 83 80 163

Schwendener Flavio 1998 79 80 159

Gruppentotale 335 340 675

6 Wiesen MSV 1 Toggenburg RSV 674 Breitenmoser Reto 1998 96 87 183

Bollhalder Nico 1997 87 82 169

Breitenmoser Pascal 2001 81 86 167

Loser Natalie 1997 71 84 155

Gruppentotale 335 339 674

7 Weesen SV 1 See-Gaster RSV 665 Hämmerli Rico 2001 87 88 175

Gmür Rahel 2000 86 82 168

Hämmerli Simone 1997 81 82 163

Hämmerli Denise 2000 77 82 159

Gruppentotale 331 334 665

2016St. Galler Jungschützen-Gruppenmeisterschaft Final
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Total Jg R1 R2 Total

8 Orechbüel SV 1 Fürstenland RSV 661 Mader Janick 2001 87 90 177

Meier Laurent 1999 85 87 172

Arn Benjamin 1996 83 79 162

Wick Dario 1999 71 79 150

Gruppentotale 326 335 661

9 Stein SG SV 1 Obertoggenburg BSV 653 Bösch Jonas 1997 88 87 175

Müller Marcel 1996 85 83 168

Koller Fabian 1996 82 78 160

Bischof Marcel 1998 60 90 150

Gruppentotale 315 338 653

10 Gossau Sport 1 St. Gallen RSV 652 Hinnen Kevin 1996 90 81 171

Edelmann Jeffrey 1996 78 87 165

Meyer Michael 2000 75 86 161

Stöckli Dominic 2000 86 69 155

Gruppentotale 329 323 652

11 Wartau SV 1 Werdenberg BSV 651 Battilana Joel 2000 84 90 174

Kilchmann Simon 1996 81 91 172

Aggeler Dominic 1996 80 81 161

Schöttli Sean 1997 74 70 144

Gruppentotale 319 332 651

12 Gams SG Tell 2 Werdenberg BSV 651 Lenherr Michael 1996 84 89 173

Güntert Basil 2001 80 86 166

Kremmel Selina 1996 84 72 156

Lenherr Samuel 2001 71 85 156

Gruppentotale 319 332 651

13 Mols SG 1 Sargans SV 650 Alves Stefan 1999 82 86 168

Köppel Nicole 1998 82 85 167

Gubser Noah 2000 89 72 161

Köppel Dominik 1999 72 82 154

Gruppentotale 325 325 650

14 Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV 2 See-Gaster RSV 646 Ackermann Patrick 1996 88 90 178

Kaufmann Claudio 2001 84 77 161

Meier Michael 1996 78 82 160

Kaufmann Andreas 2001 65 82 147

Gruppentotale 315 331 646

2016St. Galler Jungschützen-Gruppenmeisterschaft Final
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15 Eggersriet-Grub SV 1 St. Gallen RSV 633 Bingesser Silas 2000 90 80 170

Göldi Roman 1997 80 85 165

Egger Remo 1998 79 85 164

Frehner Christian 1996 63 71 134

Gruppentotale 312 321 633

16 Wil SG Stadt 1 Fürstenland RSV 629 Raspotnig Michael 1998 86 79 165

Widmer Xaver 1999 80 82 162

Hüppi Nathanael 2001 74 82 156

Sommer Nicholas 2001 76 70 146

Gruppentotale 316 313 629

17 Wildhaus MSV 1 Obertoggenburg BSV 623 Grob Beda 1997 79 91 170

Götte Marco 1998 79 80 159

Wildi Ramon 1998 75 80 155

Inauen Tabita 1999 65 74 139

Gruppentotale 298 325 623

18 Grabs SV 1 Werdenberg BSV 618 Blumer Joel 1997 81 86 167

Thomann Stefan 2000 81 85 166

Vetsch Joel 1999 65 84 149

Vetsch Michael 1998 67 69 136

Gruppentotale 294 324 618

19 Mols SG 2 Sargans SV 616 Reichmuth Samuel 1998 82 84 166

Schrepfer Fabian 1999 81 73 154

Reichmuth Myriam 2001 79 72 151

Wyrsch Sandro 1997 70 75 145

Gruppentotale 312 304 616

20 Stein SG SV 2 Obertoggenburg BSV 570 Bollhalder Markus 1998 74 88 162

Bollhalder Anja 1999 74 72 146

Bischof Anita 1998 67 67 134

Koller Roman 1997 65 63 128

Gruppentotale 280 290 570

21 Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG 1 See-Gaster RSV 542 Blöchlinger Kilian 1999 79 74 153

Dähler Patrik 1998 73 61 134

Büsser Chrys 1999 65 66 131

Kuster Fabian 2000 52 72 124

Gruppentotale 269 273 542

2016St. Galler Jungschützen-Gruppenmeisterschaft Final
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Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein Bezirk R1 R2 Total

1 Breitenmoser Reto 1998 Wiesen MSV Toggenburg RSV 96 87 183

2 Kaiser René 1997 Gams SG Tell Werdenberg BSV 92 91 183

3 Auf der Maur Joel 2000 Wil SG Stadt Fürstenland RSV 89 93 182

4 Lenherr Christoph 1997 Gams SG Tell Werdenberg BSV 92 90 182

5 Breitenmoser Sandro 1999 Bütschwil SG Toggenburg RSV 91 91 182

6 Duft Nina 2001 Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV See-Gaster RSV 88 91 179

7 Duft Manuel 1999 Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV See-Gaster RSV 89 90 179

8 Leuzinger Andreas 1998 Buchs-Räfis SG Werdenberg BSV 89 90 179

9 Ackermann Patrick 1996 Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV See-Gaster RSV 88 90 178

10 Mader Janick 2001 Orechbüel SV Fürstenland RSV 87 90 177

11 Hämmerli Rico 2001 Weesen SV See-Gaster RSV 87 88 175

12 Bösch Jonas 1997 Stein SG SV Obertoggenburg BSV 88 87 175

13 Zimmermann Carmen 1996 Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV See-Gaster RSV 88 87 175

14 Battilana Joel 2000 Wartau SV Werdenberg BSV 84 90 174

15 Kressig Flurin 1999 Buchs-Räfis SG Werdenberg BSV 84 90 174

16 Kremmel Sandro 1996 Gams SG Tell Werdenberg BSV 88 86 174

17 Schuppli Pascal 1999 Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV See-Gaster RSV 83 90 173

18 Lenherr Michael 1996 Gams SG Tell Werdenberg BSV 84 89 173

19 Hildebrand Tamara 2001 Wil SG Stadt Fürstenland RSV 85 88 173

20 Schoch Roman 1997 Wil SG Stadt Fürstenland RSV 88 85 173

21 Kilchmann Simon 1996 Wartau SV Werdenberg BSV 81 91 172

22 Meier Laurent 1999 Orechbüel SV Fürstenland RSV 85 87 172

23 Hinnen Kevin 1996 Gossau Sport St. Gallen RSV 90 81 171

24 Wehrli Ramon 2000 Bütschwil SG Toggenburg RSV 85 86 171

25 Grob Beda 1997 Wildhaus MSV Obertoggenburg BSV 79 91 170

26 Bingesser Silas 2000 Eggersriet-Grub SV St. Gallen RSV 90 80 170

27 Bollhalder Nico 1997 Wiesen MSV Toggenburg RSV 87 82 169

28 Gmür Rahel 2000 Weesen SV See-Gaster RSV 86 82 168

29 Alves Stefan 1999 Mols SG Sargans SV 82 86 168

30 Müller Marcel 1996 Stein SG SV Obertoggenburg BSV 85 83 168

31 Breitenmoser Pascal 2001 Wiesen MSV Toggenburg RSV 81 86 167

32 Blumer Joel 1997 Grabs SV Werdenberg BSV 81 86 167

33 Köppel Nicole 1998 Mols SG Sargans SV 82 85 167

34 Güntert Basil 2001 Gams SG Tell Werdenberg BSV 80 86 166

35 Thomann Stefan 2000 Grabs SV Werdenberg BSV 81 85 166

36 Schönenberger Lukas 1998 Bütschwil SG Toggenburg RSV 81 85 166

37 Reichmuth Samuel 1998 Mols SG Sargans SV 82 84 166

38 Edelmann Jeffrey 1996 Gossau Sport St. Gallen RSV 78 87 165

39 Raspotnig Michael 1998 Wil SG Stadt Fürstenland RSV 86 79 165

40 Göldi Roman 1997 Eggersriet-Grub SV St. Gallen RSV 80 85 165

41 Egger Remo 1998 Eggersriet-Grub SV St. Gallen RSV 79 85 164
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Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein Bezirk R1 R2 Total

42 Eggenberger Ruedi 1999 Gams SG Tell Werdenberg BSV 85 78 163

43 Beeler Marc 1998 Buchs-Räfis SG Werdenberg BSV 83 80 163

44 Hämmerli Simone 1997 Weesen SV See-Gaster RSV 81 82 163

45 Bollhalder Markus 1998 Stein SG SV Obertoggenburg BSV 74 88 162

46 Arn Benjamin 1996 Orechbüel SV Fürstenland RSV 83 79 162

47 Widmer Xaver 1999 Wil SG Stadt Fürstenland RSV 80 82 162

48 Gubser Noah 2000 Mols SG Sargans SV 89 72 161

49 Meyer Michael 2000 Gossau Sport St. Gallen RSV 75 86 161

50 Kaufmann Claudio 2001 Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV See-Gaster RSV 84 77 161

51 Aggeler Dominic 1996 Wartau SV Werdenberg BSV 80 81 161

52 Koller Fabian 1996 Stein SG SV Obertoggenburg BSV 82 78 160

53 Meier Michael 1996 Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV See-Gaster RSV 78 82 160

54 Hämmerli Denise 2000 Weesen SV See-Gaster RSV 77 82 159

55 Götte Marco 1998 Wildhaus MSV Obertoggenburg BSV 79 80 159

56 Schwendener Flavio 1998 Buchs-Räfis SG Werdenberg BSV 79 80 159

57 Lenherr Samuel 2001 Gams SG Tell Werdenberg BSV 71 85 156

58 Schönenberger Simon 1997 Bütschwil SG Toggenburg RSV 72 84 156

59 Kremmel Selina 1996 Gams SG Tell Werdenberg BSV 84 72 156

60 Hüppi Nathanael 2001 Wil SG Stadt Fürstenland RSV 74 82 156

61 Stöckli Dominic 2000 Gossau Sport St. Gallen RSV 86 69 155

62 Loser Natalie 1997 Wiesen MSV Toggenburg RSV 71 84 155

63 Wildi Ramon 1998 Wildhaus MSV Obertoggenburg BSV 75 80 155

64 Köppel Dominik 1999 Mols SG Sargans SV 72 82 154

65 Schrepfer Fabian 1999 Mols SG Sargans SV 81 73 154

66 Blöchlinger Kilian 1999 Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG See-Gaster RSV 79 74 153

67 Tobler Lukas 1996 Wil SG Stadt Fürstenland RSV 70 81 151

68 Reichmuth Myriam 2001 Mols SG Sargans SV 79 72 151

69 Bischof Marcel 1998 Stein SG SV Obertoggenburg BSV 60 90 150

70 Wick Dario 1999 Orechbüel SV Fürstenland RSV 71 79 150

71 Vetsch Joel 1999 Grabs SV Werdenberg BSV 65 84 149

72 Kaufmann Andreas 2001 Rufi-Maseltrangen MSV See-Gaster RSV 65 82 147

73 Sommer Nicholas 2001 Wil SG Stadt Fürstenland RSV 76 70 146

74 Bollhalder Anja 1999 Stein SG SV Obertoggenburg BSV 74 72 146

75 Wyrsch Sandro 1997 Mols SG Sargans SV 70 75 145

76 Schöttli Sean 1997 Wartau SV Werdenberg BSV 74 70 144

77 Inauen Tabita 1999 Wildhaus MSV Obertoggenburg BSV 65 74 139

78 Vetsch Michael 1998 Grabs SV Werdenberg BSV 67 69 136

79 Dähler Patrik 1998 Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG See-Gaster RSV 73 61 134

80 Frehner Christian 1996 Eggersriet-Grub SV St. Gallen RSV 63 71 134

81 Bischof Anita 1998 Stein SG SV Obertoggenburg BSV 67 67 134

82 Büsser Chrys 1999 Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG See-Gaster RSV 65 66 131
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83 Koller Roman 1997 Stein SG SV Obertoggenburg BSV 65 63 128

84 Kuster Fabian 2000 Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG See-Gaster RSV 52 72 124
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